



PROJECT TITLE: HYDRAULIC BOTTLENECK NEAR DESTREHAN P.S. 2

PROJECT NO: P190507

DATE & TIME: Tuesday, October 18th at 10:00 AM

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$1,850,000.00



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Cycle Construction Co., LLC		M.R. Pittman Group, LLC		Engineer's Estimate	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$115,100.00	\$115,100.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
2	CLEARING, REMOVAL OF VEGETATION AND SURFACE OBSTRUCTIONS	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
3	EXCAVATION	1,232	CY	\$40.00	\$49,280.00	\$80.00	\$98,560.00	\$44.00	\$54,208.00
4	STEEL SHEET PILING (45' LONG)	15,930	SF	\$52.00	\$828,360.00	\$75.00	\$1,194,750.00	\$68.00	\$1,083,240.00
5	STEEL SHEET PILING (MODIFIED FOR PIPELINE CROSSINGS)	1,910	SF	\$230.00	\$439,300.00	\$85.00	\$162,350.00	\$90.00	\$171,900.00
6	SHEET PILE WALL STEEL CAP	397	LF	\$330.00	\$131,010.00	\$350.00	\$138,950.00	\$103.00	\$40,891.00
7	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CANTILEVER STEEL SHEET PILE WALL	230	LF	\$200.00	\$46,000.00	\$500.00	\$115,000.00	\$110.00	\$25,300.00
8	REMOVAL OF EXISTING ANCHORED STEEL SHEET PILE WALL, CUT AND ABANDON ANCHORS	70	LF	\$230.00	\$16,100.00	\$525.00	\$36,750.00	\$220.00	\$15,400.00
9	REMOVAL OF EXISTING ANCHORED VINYL SHEET PILE WALL, CUT AND ABANDON ANCHORS	97	LF	\$230.00	\$22,310.00	\$520.00	\$50,440.00	\$198.00	\$19,206.00
10	SHEET PILE MODIFICATIONS FOR UNDERGROUND OBSTRUCTIONS (ANCHORED WALL INSTALLATIONS)	172	LF	\$800.00	\$137,600.00	\$750.00	\$129,000.00	\$358.00	\$61,576.00
11	SHEET PILE INSTALLATION AROUND SHALLOW PIPELINES	3	EA	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$12,100.00	\$36,300.00
12	RELOCATION OF INFRASTRUCTURE ITEMS	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
13	ENTERGY COORDINATION	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00

TOTAL BASE BID

\$2,264,960.00

\$2,411,900.00

\$1,850,021.00